Irish Goat Producers Association (Males)
Mr M Galbraith 22 July 2023

ADULT MALE AV (2/2) 1st Holdbrook's Holdbrook Xenos, 2nd Kirwan's Glenace Karson
BUCKLING AV (2/2) 1st Kirwan's Glenace Karson, 2nd Tomas's Ballyglass Voltaire

MALE KID AV (7/7) 1st Hyndman's Mylerstow Cromwell, 2nd Hyndman's Glenace Leo, 3rd Whyte's
Ardagh Yorkie

BRITISH GOAT SOCIETY AWARDS:

Rosette BIS, CC, BCC AN MALE Holdbrook Xenos, Res, BCC BS MALE Glenace Karson

BBC BA MALE n/f, BCC BG MALE n/f, BCC BT MALE n/f, BCC GG MALE n/f, BCC S MALE n/f,
BCC T MALE n/f, CM MALE n/f

BEST BUCKLING Glenace Karson, Res Ballyglass Voltaire

BEST MALE KID Mylerstow Cromwell, Res Glenace Leo

Judges Comments:
Very small entry of males but an impressive BT male kid.

Irish Goat Producers Association (Females)

MILKER S/BS (2/2) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Julia, 2nd Hyndman's Glenace Wendy

MILKER T/BT (1/1) 1st Whyte's Ardagh Daim

MILKER BA (0/0)

MILKER AN (3/3) 1st Holdbrook's Holdbrook Xanthippe, 2nd Holdbrook's Holdbrook Ysabeau, 3rd
Holdbrook's Windsinger Yuna

MILKER GG/BG (0/0)

MILKER AOV (1/0)

GOATLING T/BT/BA (3/2) 1st Hyndman's Snuffmill llona, 2nd Whyte's Ardagh Tiffin

GOATLING S/BS (4/4) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Kayla, 2nd Tomas's Ballyglass Louisa, 3rd
Hyndman's Glenace Kate

GOATLING AN (1/1) 1st Holdbrook's Holdbrook Zaphira

GOATLING GG/BG (0/0)

GOATLING AOV (1/1) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Karina

FEMALE KID T/BT/BA (3/2) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Lola, 2nd Whyte's Ardagh Belle

FEMALE KID S/BS (4/3) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Lana, 2nd Hyndman's Glenace Lexi, 3rd Tomas's
Ballyglass Katie

FEMALE KID AN (2/2) 1st Holdbrook's Holdbrook Panncake, 2nd O'Keeffe's Holdbrook Goodyalsop
FEMALE GG/BG (0/0)

FEMALE KID AOV (2/2) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Leah, 2nd Hyndman's Glenace Lassie

BRITISH GOAT SOCIETY AWARDS:

Rosette BIS, CC, IPCC, BCC AN Holdbrook Xanthippe, Res Holdbrook Ysabeau

BCC BA n/f, BCC BG n/f, BCC BS n/a, BCC BT Ardagh Daim, BCC GG n/f, BCC S n/f, BCC T n/f
CM n/f

CHAMPIONSHIP PARADE 1st Holdbrook Xanthippe, 2nd Holdbrook Ysabeau, 3rd Ardagh Daim, 4th
Glenace Julia, 5th Windsinger Yuna, 6th Glenace Wendy

BEST GOATLING Glenace Kayla, Res Snuffmill llona

BEST FEMALE KID Holdbrook Panncake, Res Holdbrook Goodyalsop

BGS Cup/Trophy: The “Lynch Challenge Cup awarded to Glenace Kayla.

Judges Comments:
Holdbrook’s were on top form, winning BIS and Reserve. An outstanding AN female kid. Friendly
and enjoyable show.

Goats Name Reg No Yield Fat% Fat% Prot% Prot% Mths PTs Award
AM PM AM PM

(16/14)

Holdbrook Xanthippe ANO037525DA 550 316 510 285 298 1.00 23.58
Holdbrook Ysabeau * ANO038057D 400 405 532 315 320 080 19.06 *
Ardagh Daim BT029981D 540 225 239 241 252 0.60 16.18
Windsinger Yuna ANO038064DA 290 466 556 3.78 396 080 16.07

Galeshill Rosemary HBO078533D 400 413 380 236 231 0.40 14.87

Nagonah Pixie FB020008H 3.60 3.31 476 268 275 0.60 14.70



Hannadelight

Glenace Julia

Glenace Wendy
Nagonah Sundaysweety
Holdbrook Woozle
Nagonah Gennie
Nagonah Lavender
Galeshill Aloevera

HB077991D
BS044549D
BS044385D
HB079455P
AN036972D
HB079533D
HB080852P
BS044812D

2.80
2.90
2.50

2.20
2.30
2.40
2.40

4.42
3.83
4.41

4.79
3.65
3.51
3.07

4.68
4.20
3.96

5.37
3.65
4.00
3.97

2.53
2.73
2.65

3.50
2.55
2.86
2.66

2.70
2.71
2.57

3.54
2.67
2.98
2.87

0.60
0.60
1.20
0.80

12.10
11.94
11.00
10.15
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualified
Not Qualfiied



