Mr M Galbraith 22 July 2023

ADULT MALE AV (2/2) 1st Holdbrook's Holdbrook Xenos, 2nd Kirwan's Glenace Karson BUCKLING AV (2/2) 1st Kirwan's Glenace Karson, 2nd Tomas's Ballyglass Voltaire MALE KID AV (7/7) 1st Hyndman's Mylerstow Cromwell, 2nd Hyndman's Glenace Leo, 3rd Whyte's Ardagh Yorkie

BRITISH GOAT SOCIETY AWARDS:

Rosette BIS, CC, BCC AN MALE Holdbrook Xenos, Res, BCC BS MALE Glenace Karson BBC BA MALE n/f, BCC BG MALE n/f, BCC BT MALE n/f, BCC GG MALE n/f, BCC S MALE n/f, BCC T MALE n/f. CM MALE n/f

BEST BUCKLING Glenace Karson, **Res** Ballyglass Voltaire **BEST MALE KID** Mylerstow Cromwell, **Res** Glenace Leo

Judges Comments:

Very small entry of males but an impressive BT male kid.

Irish Goat Producers Association (Females)

MILKER S/BS (2/2) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Julia, 2nd Hyndman's Glenace Wendy

MILKER T/BT (1/1) 1st Whyte's Ardagh Daim

MILKER BA (0/0)

MILKER AN (3/3) 1st Holdbrook's Holdbrook Xanthippe, 2nd Holdbrook's Holdbrook Ysabeau, 3rd Holdbrook's Windsinger Yuna

MILKER GG/BG (0/0)

MILKER AOV (1/0)

GOATLING T/BT/BA (3/2) 1st Hyndman's Snuffmill Ilona, 2nd Whyte's Ardagh Tiffin

GOATLING S/BS (4/4) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Kayla, 2nd Tomas's Ballyglass Louisa, 3rd Hyndman's Glenace Kate

GOATLING AN (1/1) 1st Holdbrook's Holdbrook Zaphira

GOATLING GG/BG (0/0)

GOATLING AOV (1/1) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Karina

FEMALE KID T/BT/BA (3/2) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Lola, 2nd Whyte's Ardagh Belle

FEMALE KID S/BS (4/3) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Lana, 2nd Hyndman's Glenace Lexi, 3rd Tomas's Ballyglass Katie

FEMALE KID AN (2/2) 1st Holdbrook's Holdbrook Panncake, 2nd O'Keeffe's Holdbrook Goodyalsop **FEMALE GG/BG (0/0)**

FEMALE KID AOV (2/2) 1st Hyndman's Glenace Leah, 2nd Hyndman's Glenace Lassie **BRITISH GOAT SOCIETY AWARDS**:

Rosette BIS, CC, IPCC, BCC AN Holdbrook Xanthippe, Res Holdbrook Ysabeau

BCC BA n/f, BCC BG n/f, BCC BS n/a, BCC BT Ardagh Daim, BCC GG n/f, BCC S n/f, BCC T n/f CM n/f

CHAMPIONSHIP PARADE 1st Holdbrook Xanthippe, 2nd Holdbrook Ysabeau, 3rd Ardagh Daim, 4th Glenace Julia, 5th Windsinger Yuna, 6th Glenace Wendy

BEST GOATLING Glenace Kayla, Res Snuffmill Ilona

BEST FEMALE KID Holdbrook Panncake, Res Holdbrook Goodyalsop

BGS Cup/Trophy: The "Lynch Challenge Cup awarded to Glenace Kayla.

Judges Comments:

Holdbrook's were on top form, winning BIS and Reserve. An outstanding AN female kid. Friendly and enjoyable show.

Goats Name	Reg No	Yield	Fat% AM	Fat% PM	Prot% AM	Prot% PM	Mths	PTs	Award
(16/14) Holdbrook Xanthippe Holdbrook Ysabeau * Ardagh Daim Windsinger Yuna Galeshill Rosemary Nagonah Pixie	AN037525DA AN038057D BT029981D AN038064DA HB078533D FB020008H	5.50 4.00 5.40 2.90 4.00 3.60	3.16 4.05 2.25 4.66 4.13 3.31	5.10 5.32 2.39 5.56 3.80 4.76	2.85 3.15 2.41 3.78 2.36 2.68	2.98 3.20 2.52 3.96 2.31 2.75	1.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60	23.58 19.06 16.18 16.07 14.87 14.70	*

Hannadelight	HB077991D	2.80	4.42	4.68	2.53	2.70	0.60	12.10
Glenace Julia	BS044549D	2.90	3.83	4.20	2.73	2.71	0.60	11.94
Glenace Wendy	BS044385D	2.50	4.41	3.96	2.65	2.57	1.20	11.00
Nagonah Sundaysweety	HB079455P	2.60	2.92	3.52	2.68	2.99	0.80	10.15
Holdbrook Woozle	AN036972D	2.20	4.79	5.37	3.50	3.54		Not Qualified
Nagonah Gennie	HB079533D	2.30	3.65	3.65	2.55	2.67		Not Qualified
Nagonah Lavender	HB080852P	2.40	3.51	4.00	2.86	2.98		Not Qualified
Galeshill Aloevera	BS044812D	2.40	3.07	3.97	2.66	2.87		Not Qualfiled